V1.4 2024.03.08
1 / 16
OCP2820
300mA,  Low  Noise,  High PSRR CMOS LDO
300
◼ General Description
OCP2820 is a low dropout, low power linear regulator
which operates from 2.2V to 5.5V input voltage.

V1.4 2024.03.08
3 / 16
OCP2820
300mA,  Low  Noise,  High PSRR CMOS LDO
◼ Typical Application Circuit
Figure 2(A), Typical Application Schematics of OCP2820VxxAD & OCP2820WExxAD
Figure 2(B), Typical Application Schematics of OCP2820WxxAD
◼ Ordering Information
Part Number VOUT(V) Marking Package Type
Package
Qty
Temperature
Eco
Plan
Lead
OCP2820V12AD 1.2 ZL DFN1010-4L 10000pcs -40～85°C Green Sn
OCP2820V18AD 1.8 ZM DFN1010-4L 10000pcs -40～85°C Green Sn
OCP2820V25AD 2.5 ZN DFN1010-4L 10000pcs -40～85°C Green Sn
OCP2820V28AD 2.8 ZP DFN1010-4L 10000pcs -40～85°C Green Sn
OCP2820V30AD 3.0 ZQ DFN1010-4L 10000pcs -40～85°C Green Sn
OCP2820V33AD 3.3 ZO DFN1010-4L 10000pcs -40～85°C Green Sn
OCP2820W12AD 1.2 ZL SOT23-3L 3000pcs -40～85°C Green Sn
OCP2820W18AD 1.8 ZM SOT23-3L 3000pcs -40～85°C Green Sn
OCP2820W25AD 2.5 ZN SOT23-3L 3000pcs -40～85°C Green Sn
OCP2820W28AD 2.8 ZP SOT23-3L 3000pcs -40～85°C Green Sn
OCP2820W30AD 3.0 ZQ SOT23-3L 3000pcs -40～85°C Green Sn
OCP2820W33AD 3.3 ZO SOT23-3L 3000pcs -40～85°C Green Sn
OCP2820WE12AD 1.2 ZA SOT23-5L 3000pcs -40～85°C Green Sn
OCP2820WE15AD 1.5 ZY SOT23-5L 3000pcs -40～85°C Green Sn
OCP2820WE18AD 1.8 ZB SOT23-5L 3000pcs -40～85°C Green Sn
OCP2820WE25AD 2.5 ZC SOT23-5L 3000pcs -40～85°C Green Sn
OCP2820WE28AD 2.8 ZD SOT23-5L 3000pcs -40～85°C Green Sn
OCP2820WE30AD 3.0 ZE SOT23-5L 3000pcs -40～85°C Green Sn
OCP2820WE33AD 3.3 ZF SOT23-5L 3000pcs -40～85°C Green Sn
OCS Confidential
DO NOT COPY
V1.4 2024.03.08
4 / 16